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NEW LOW  
CARBON CEMENT 
Keyline exclusive
�From March 2019, our new Low Carbon Cement  
will be available to selected Keyline stores:

Contains Regen® GGBS to reduce CO2  
by up to 50% when used in concrete

 	�Concrete will have increased durability  
– especially in aggressive environments

 	�Resists sulfates – suitable for  
below-ground work

 	�Produces lighter-coloured  
concrete – near-white

ONLINE  
CARBON-SAVING 

CALCULATOR
FOR END-USER CERTIFICATES

hanson.co.uk/keyline2019

Hanson will donate 2p to Keyline’s 
charity partner for each bag sold. 
Keyline will match this contribution.

https://www.hanson.co.uk/en/keyline2019


“�We are delighted to be attending the  
2019 Keyline Conference, showing  
you our expertise in dealing with major 
projects as well as the breadth of our 
range, including the new Low Carbon 
Cement that will soon be available to  
a selection of your branches. Keyline  
is a major area of focus for us – we’re 
providing support to your branches via 
a team of National Account Managers 
and our Field Sales Team. For day-to-day 
queries, please see page four for the  
key contacts within our team.”
Andrew Simpson 
National commercial director – Packed



Jody Tonner  
jody.tonner@hanson.com 
07713 685 563

Louisa Heron  
louisa.heron@hanson.com 
07779 439 714

Les Lawrence  
les.lawrence@hanson.com 
07713 685 574

Bob Evans  
robert.evans@hanson.com 
07713 685 518

Affy Matthew  
affy.matthew@hanson.com 
07970 686 253

Nick Hawkins 
nick.hawkins@hanson.com 
07713 685 626

Jack Vincent 
jack.vincent@hanson.com 
07966 499 350

Claire Philliskirk 
claire.philliskirk@hanson.com 
07976 386 234

Chris Hall  
christopher.hall@hanson.com 
07980 902 351

DISTRICT SALES MANAGERS

ACCOUNT MANAGER

NATIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER

Simon Cowling   
simon.cowling@hanson.com 
07811 838 940

Rachel Aiers 
rachel.aiers@hanson.com 
07843 595 093

Steve Andrews 
stephen.andrews@hanson.com 
07713 685 715

NATIONAL FIELD SALES MANAGER



 �Enter our 
competition  
and win a Sonos® 
One smart speaker.  
Visit hanson.co.uk/
keyline2019
Closing date 1st February 2019

https://www.hanson.co.uk/en/keyline2019
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